
WATER
MAIN

DRILL

INTERNAL PLUMBING

OLD LEAD SERVICE LINE

NEW COPPER SERVICE LINE

2

1

3

4

4

Workers disconnect the old lead service line from the water main
and the residence’s plumbing.

The boring machine drills a new hole underground.

The machine pulls the new copper service line through the new hole.
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Workers connect the copper service line to the water main and the residence’s plumbing.4

DIRECTIONAL BORING TECHNIQUE 
SERVICE LINE REPLACEMENT PROCESS 


